
CHALLENGE REGIONAL CYCLO-CROSS 2008-2009

MAROLLES   77 25/10/2008

1ère caté NOM    PRENOM CLUB Place Points
CHAMPTOUSSEL Arnaud ROVE 77 1 20
GROSSETETE Olivier TAC 77 2 19
GRANGE Jean-Claude JSFG 77 3 18
FOURNET Pascal ACPB 77 4 17
BIRRER Christophe TAC 77 5 16
SANITAS Eric ROVE 77 6 15
RUDZINSKI Jérôme TAC 77 7 14
EYMA Jonathan ROVE 77 8 13
QUEMENER Gilbert ASCV 94 9 12
CHAMPTOUSSEL Anthony ROVE 77 10 11
DOUCET Christophe TAC 77 11 10
BINET Cyril PCV 77 12 9
EYMA Frédéric ROVE 77 13 8
CRUVEILLIER Stéphane TAC 77 14 7

2ème caté NOM    PRENOM CLUB Place Points
LAMANDE Frédéric SCGT 77 1 20
XIMENA Guy ROVE 77 2 19
PAULOU Jean-Michel TAC 77 3 18
BOUGAMONT Yannick Le Mée 77 4 17
FONTENY Thibault ROVE 77 5 16
SILVEIRA Serge SCGT 77 6 15
CULIS Philippe US Trilport 77 7 14
RUDZINSKI Patrick TAC 77 8 13
FEVRIER Dominique CCMV 91 9 12
CHAMPTOUSSEL Gilles ROVE 77 10 11
DOLES Dusan FRFV 91 11 10
SASSIER Jean-Luc Le Mée 77 12 9
BERMONT Laurent CCMV 91 ab 1
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3ème caté NOM    PRENOM CLUB Place Points
GOULMANE Luc US Trilport 77 1 20
LAVIELLE Régis LMS 77 2 19
ROGER Philippe US Trilport 77 3 18
FRANCQUEMBERGUE Daniel ASADP 91 4 17
THOLIMET Germain ROVE 77 5 16
VILLARD Dominique ACI 91 6 15
DUVALET Yves TAC 77 7 14
LUC Philippe ROVE 77 8 13
SENOTIER Michel VCL 91 9 12
PELISSIER Francis TAC 77 10 11
COTTENCEAU Jean-Pierre LVC 77 11 10
ROBERT Alain LVC 77 12 9
BORCA Ludovic US Bonny 45 13 8
ROBERT Serge LVC 77 14 7
HLAVAC Joseph LVC 77 15 6
TIMBERT Pascal VC Senonais 89 ab 1

13-14 ans NOM    PRENOM CLUB Place Points
SANITAS Gaël ROVE 77 1 3
TIMBERT Alex VC Senonais 89 2 2

15-16 ans NOM    PRENOM CLUB Place Points
RIMAUD Quentin VC Senonais 89 1 3
BOUGAMONT Jessica Le Mée 77 2 2
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SCRATCH
NOM    PRENOM CLUB Place

1ère caté CHAMPTOUSSEL Arnaud ROVE 77 1
1ère caté GROSSETETE Olivier TAC 77 2
1ère caté GRANGE Jean-Claude JSFG 77 3
1ère caté FOURNET Pascal ACPB 77 4
1ère caté BIRRER Christophe TAC 77 5
1ère caté SANITAS Eric ROVE 77 6
1ère caté RUDZINSKI Jérôme TAC 77 7
1ère caté EYMA Jonathan ROVE 77 8
1ère caté QUEMENER Gilbert ASCV 94 9
1ère caté CHAMPTOUSSEL Anthony ROVE 77 10
2ème caté LAMANDE Frédéric SCGT 77 11
1ère caté DOUCET Christophe TAC 77 12
2ème caté XIMENA Guy ROVE 77 13
2ème caté PAULOU Jean-Michel TAC 77 14
2ème caté BOUGAMONT Yannick Le Mée 77 15
1ère caté BINET Cyril PCV 77 16
2ème caté FONTENY Thibault ROVE 77 17
2ème caté SILVEIRA Serge SCGT 77 18
2ème caté CULIS Philippe US Trilport 77 19
1ère caté EYMA Frédéric ROVE 77 20
1ère caté CRUVEILLIER Stéphane TAC 77 21
3ème caté GOULMANE Luc US Trilport 77 22
3ème caté LAVIELLE Régis LMS 77 23
3ème caté ROGER Philippe US Trilport 77 24
2ème caté RUDZINSKI Patrick TAC 77 25
3ème caté FRANCQUEMBERGUE Daniel ASADP 91 26
3ème caté THOLIMET Germain ROVE 77 27
2ème caté FEVRIER Dominique CCMV 91 28
2ème caté CHAMPTOUSSEL Gilles ROVE 77 29
3ème caté VILLARD Dominique ACI 91 30
3ème caté DUVALET Yves TAC 77 31
3ème caté LUC Philippe ROVE 77 32
2ème caté DOLES Dusan FRFV 91 33
3ème caté SENOTIER Michel VCL 91 34
3ème caté PELISSIER Francis TAC 77 35
2ème caté SASSIER Jean-Luc Le Mée 77 36
3ème caté COTTENCEAU Jean-Pierre LVC 77 37
3ème caté ROBERT Alain LVC 77 38
3ème caté BORCA Ludovic US Bonny 45 39
3ème caté ROBERT Serge LVC 77 40
3ème caté HLAVAC Joseph LVC 77 41
15-16 ans RIMAUD Quentin VC Senonais 89 42
13-14 ans SANITAS Gaël ROVE 77 43
13-14 ans TIMBERT Alex VC Senonais 89 44
15-16 ans BOUGAMONT Jessica Le Mée 77 45
3ème caté TIMBERT Pascal VC Senonais 89 ab
2ème caté BERMONT Laurent CCMV 91 ab


